
Pos 

American Iron 

1 

2 

3 

Super Touring 1 

1 

Super Touring 2 

1 

2 

Super Touring 3 

1 

2 

Super Touring 4 

1 

2 

Super Touring 5 

1 

2 

Super Touring 6 

1 

Super Unlimited 

1 

No. 

86 

21 

14 

131 

22 

303 

08 

58WH 

546 

608 

39 

58OR 

25 

33 

Name 

Daniel Manis 

Ted Johnson 

Jeff Demetri 

James Bader 

William Pemberton 

John Marks 

Karl Wilen 

O.L. Kinney 

Andy Sundeen 

Jeremy Butcher 

Jay Dee Krull 

Aaron Florkowski 

Doug Kinde 

John Bleazard 

Class 

American Iron 

American Iron 

American Iron 

Super Touring 1 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 5 

Super Touring 5 

Super Touring 6 

Super Unlimited 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

13 

12 

12 

4 

11 

11 

11 

13 

Diff 

17.109 

41.970 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

8 Laps 

14.950 

Total Tm 

22:40.894 

22:58.003 

23:22.864 

22:50.442 

23:00.122 

22:35.050 

23:57.988 

23:20.584 

22:12.819 

7:55.168 

22:24.910 

22:39.860 

22:39.043 

22:16.141 

Best Tm 

1:51.564 

1:52.828 

1:55.389 

1:48.746 

1:52.902 

2:00.891 

1:48.198 

1:54.406 

1:47.697 

1:54.910 

2:00.562 

2:01.414 

2:02.091 

1:40.099 

  

Ford Mustang 

Chevrolet Camaro Z-28 

Ford Mustang 

PANOZ GTS 

Ford Boss302S 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Porsche 944 

Srfg3 Sfrg3 

BMW 330Ci 

Ford Mustang 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

mazda miata 

Porsche  GT3 Cup 

  

191137 

156054 

163564 

162368 

161936 

196331 

152530 

208655 

164177 

174962 

180422 

187516 

180487 

193166 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 11/11/2021 10:24:54 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Mac Johnson 

Race Director - Jeremy Butcher 

Regional TT Director - Jay Dee Krull 

Regional Director - Donna Lane 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Great Lakes 

Margin of Victory 

1:41.847 

Avg. Speed 

87.566 

Best Lap Tm 

1:40.099 

Best Speed 

89.911 

Best Lap by 

33 - John Bleazard 

        2021 Central Region Championship 

Race Group 

Storm Race 1 - Saturday 

Race started at 10:28:48 

HPT Gran Prix w/Bus Stop 2.500 miles 

10/23/2021 11:10 AM 


